

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12025/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2006 in WP No. 19790/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. SEPAL HOTEL PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.

Mr.Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-2

Mr.Atul Nanda, Adv.

Ms.Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms.Charu Singhal, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final hearing on 26.04.2007.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master