

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12025/2006

M/S. SEPAL HOTEL PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]
[For final disposal]

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv. for (Mentioned by)
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Law Associates & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Special Leave Petition is adjourned.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

[The matter is shown at Sl.No.23 in Advance List No.123/2007
for Thursday, the 23rd August 2007]