

S UP R E M E CO U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12025 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05 / 2 006 in W P No. 19790 / 2004 of  
The H I G H COU RT OF PUNJ A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

M / S. SE P A L H O T E L P V T. LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B & AN R.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA RU N CHATT E R J E E

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S.SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr.J.L.Gupta, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Nanda, Adv.  
For M / S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master

(The matter is stated to be listed as Item No.9, as per Advance List No.72/09 for  
28.04.2009)