

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12025/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 02/05/2006 in WP No. 19790/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SEPAL HOTEL PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Garg, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.for
M/S Law Associates & Co., Adv.

Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Rameeza, Adv.
Ms. Sugandha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The case is adjourned at the request of the learned counsel
for the petitioner.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar